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COCKTAILS

CRANBERRY MULE

Tito's Handmade vodka, fresh squeezed lime juice, cranberry bitters,
cranberry juice, ginger beer

CHERRY SMOKED BACON OLD FASHIONED

Maker's Mark bourbon, Crude “Pooter” smoke & salt bitters,
house-made maple bacon syrup, candied bacon garnish,
cherry smoked finish

DRAGONBERRY MOJITO
Bacardi Dragonberry rum, fresh mint, fresh limes
fresh strawberries, cane sugar, soda

SPICY CUCUMBER MARGARITA

Espolon Silver tequila, Agavero Orange liquor, jalapefios
English cucumber, fresh squeezed lime juice, cane sugar syrup, Tajin rim

RASPBERRY WISP

Grey Goose Le Citron vodka, Chambord, fresh squeezed lemon juice,
fresh raspberries, cane sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Smirnoff Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, shot of espresso, Frangelico, fresh
Disaronno Amaretto whipped cream upon request

PRICKLY PEAR

1800 Blanco tequila, Triple sec, fresh margarita mix, prickly pear puree

NY WHISKEY SOUR
Knob Creek rye, fresh squeezed lemon juice, cane sugar syrup, topped
with Bonanza cabernet sauvignon

SANGRIA

Merlot, Korbel brandy, orange juice, cane sugar, lemon,
lime, orange, Starry

MEXICAN MARTINI

Espolon Reposado tequila, triple sec, fresh margarita mix,
cane sugar, olive brine

DESSERT DRINKS

BANANAS FOSTER
Rumchata, Ole Smoky Banana Cream, Butterscotch Schnapps, Mozart
White Chocolate liqueur, caramel rim

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE

Pinnacle Birthday Cake vodka, Baileys Strawberry & Cream, Mozart
White Chocolate liqueur, fresh strawberries, topped with fresh
Disaronno Amaretto whipped cream

BOTTLED WATER

ACQUA PANNA NATURAL SPRING WATER
1 Liter

SAN PELLIGRINO SPARKLING WATER
1Liter
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Light Bodied to Full Bodied G
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE 12
Riesling, Washington

RISATA D’ASTI 12
Sparkling Moscato, Italy

CAVES D’ESCLANS 14
“WHISPERING ANGEL”

Rosé, France

MASO CANALI 12
Pinot Grigio, italy

EMMOLO 12
Sauvignon Blanc, California

CONUNDRUM 12
White Blend, California

MER SOLEIL SILVER “UNOAKED” 12
Chardonnay, California

SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER 16
Chardonnay, California

Light Bodied to Full Bodied G
SEA SUN 12

Pinot Noir, California

BELLE GLOS “CLARK & TELEPHONE” 18

Pinot Noir, California

DECOY BY DUCKHORN 12
Merlot, California

BODEGA NORTON RESERVA 15
Malbec, Argentina

THE PRISONER “UNSHACKLED” 23
Red Blend, california

BONANZA 12
Cabernet Sauvignon, California

LOUIS M. MARTINI SONOMA 16
Cabernet Sauvignon, California

QUILT 25

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

STAGS' LEAP “ARTEMIS”

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

CAYMUS

Cabernet Sauvignon, California

G1/2
18

18

21

18

18

18

18

24

G1/2
18

27

18

23

35

18

24

38

48

48

56

48

48

48

48

64

48

72

48

60

92

48

64

100

15

175

TX 032924



BAOBAB

BUBBLES ¢ o B
LA MARCA 15 48
Prosecco, Italy

VEUVE CLICQUOT 120
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON "12 280

Champagne, France

DRAFT BEERS

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE 8

Belgian-style wheat ale, Denver, CO

DOS EQUIS XX LAGER ESPECIAL 9
Golden pilsner, Mexico

ELECTRIC JELLYFISH IPA 9
IPA-New England/hazy, Austin, TX

MICHELOB ULTRA 8
Light lager, St. Louis, MO

MILLER LITE 8
Light pilsner, Milwaukee, Wi

SAM ADAMS SEASONAL 8
Ask for seasonal offerings, Boston, MA

SHINER BOCK 8
Dark Lager, Shiner, TX

STELLA ARTOIS )

Pilsner, Belgium

ALUMINUM BOTTLE/ CAN

BUD LIGHT 8
Light lager 16 oz., St. Louis, MO

BUDWEISER 8
Lager 16 oz., ST. Louis, MO

COORS LIGHT 8
Light lager 16 oz., Golden, CO

CORONA EXTRA 9
Pale Lager 16 oz., Mexico

HEINEKEN 9
Pale Lager 16 oz., Netherlands

MODELO ESPECIAL 9
Pilsner 16 oz., Mexico

TECATE LIGHT 9

Light lager 16 oz., Mexico
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NON-ALCOHOLIC

ATHLETIC BREWING RUN WILD

India Pale Ale, Stratford, CT

ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE DAWN

Golden Ale, Stratford, CT

SAM ADAMS
Just the Haze IPA

SELTZERS & CIDER

WHITE CLAW

Assorted flavors

TRULY

Wild Berry, Strawberry Lemonade, Tequila Lime
(Ask your server for availability)

HIGH NOON VODKA & SODA

Watermelon, Lime, Grapefruit, Pineapple

ANGRY ORCHARD CRISP APPLE
Hard Cider

TWISTED TEA ORIGINAL
Hard Tea

TWISTED TEA HALF & HALF
Hard Tea

SPIRIT SELECTION

SMALL BATCH BOURBON
ANGEL'S ENVY

BLANTON'S

BOOKER'S SMALL BATCH

EAGLE RARE 10 YR.

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH

EVAN WILLIAMS SINGLE

GARRISON BOTHERS TX

MAKER’S MARK

TEXAS STRAIGHT TX

WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE OAK

20z.
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BOURBON 20z
BASIL HAYDEN 17
BUFFALO TRACE 14
BULLEIT 15
JEFFERSON OCEAN AGED AT SEA 23
KNOB CREEK 15
RYE 20z
ANGEL'S ENVY 24
BASIL HAYDEN DARK 16
BULLEIT 16
KNOB CREEK 16
REDEMPTION 15
SAZERAC 14
WHISTLE PIG 6 PIGGYBACK 17
WHISTLE PIG 10 YR. 22
WOODY CREEK SINGLE BARREL 18
YELLOW ROSE 18
AMERICAN WHISKEY 20z
JACK DANIEL'S 15
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 16
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 13
CANADIAN WHISKY 20z
CANADIAN CLUB 12
CROWN ROYAL 15
CROWN APPLE 15
IRISH WHISKEY 20z
JAMESON 15
TULLAMORE D.E.W 14
SINGLE MALT 20z
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR. 19
GLENLIVET 12 YR. 19
LAGAVULIN 16 YR. 26
MACALLAN 12 YR. 23
MACALLAN 18 YR. 60

OBAN 14 YR. 25
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COGNAC/PORTS
COURVOISIER VS

GRAHAMS TAWNEY 10 YR.

HENNESSY VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP

TEQUILA

1800 CUERVO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
ESPOLON BLANCO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
LALO BLANCO
MILAGRO SILVER
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

SIPPING TEQUILA
CINCORO REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL PLATA
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

MEZCAL
EL SILENCIO ESPADIN

MONTELOBOS MEZCAL JOVEN

CASAMIGOS JOVEN
CLASE AZUL DURANGO
DEL MAGUEY PECHUGA
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